12
805-339-0055
20PP Series Couplings
20PP Series couplings offer 1/8” flow, are produced from medical grade, gamma sterilizable
polypropylene, and offer greater chemical resistance. 20PP couplings interconnect with all other
20AC and 20CB Series couplings as well as other similar industry thumb-latch couplings. These
couplings are available in Legacy Almond and Modern Cool Grey colors.

Silicon Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Kalrez Y Y Y Y Y N N Y
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Flow Size / Latch Type Material Valve Config.  O-ring (std Buna-N) Type  Connection Size Part Options
10 = 1/16” Flow
(Twist Lock)
20 = 1/8” Flow
(Metal Latch)
40 = 1/4” Flow
(Metal Latch)
42 = 3/32” Flow
(Dual Tube Metal Latch)
50 = 1/4” Flow
(Plastic Latch)
50B = 1/4” Flow
(Breakaway Latch)
60 = 3/8” Flow
(Plastic Latch)
65 = 1/2” Free Flow
(Plastic Latch)
AC = Acetal
AL = Aluminum
CB = Chrome Plated Brass
NB = Nickel Plated Brass
RB = Raw Brass
GP = Glass Filled Polypro.
PP = Polypropylene
AB = ABS
PS = Polysulfone
RD = Radel
V = Valved
(default is
non-valved)
X = No Valve
(in Valved Body)
S =
Socket
P = Plug
B = Buna-N
(NSF/Food Grade)
V = Viton
E =  Peroxide Cured
EPDM
F =  Food Grade
EPDM
S = Silicone
K = Kalrez
1 = In Line MNPT
2 = In Line Hose Barb
3 = Panel Mount H.B.
4 = Elbow H.B.
5 = Single Barb H.B.
6 = End Stop
7 = Elbow, Single H.B.
8 = Panel Mount PTF
9 = In Line PTF
10 = Elbow PTF
12 = Panel Mount Male Thread
13 = In Line Female Thread
16 = Elbow MNPT
17 = Push In Term In-line
18 = Push In Term Panel Mt.
19 = Panel Mount Female Thread
20 = Anti Rotate PM Plug H.B.
21 = Anti Rotate PM Plug PTF
22 = Panel Mount H.B. Elbow
01 = 1/16”
02 = 1/8”
03 = 3/16”
04 = 1/4”
05 = 5/16”
06 = 3/8”
08 = 1/2”

47
For our latest products visit www.LinkTechCouplings.com
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Flow Size / Latch Type Material Valve Config.  O-ring (std Buna-N) Type  Connection Size Part Options
10 = 1/16” Flow
(Twist Lock)
20 = 1/8” Flow
(Metal Latch)
40 = 1/4” Flow
(Metal Latch)
42 = 3/32” Flow
(Dual Tube Metal Latch)
50 = 1/4” Flow
(Plastic Latch)
50B = 1/4” Flow
(Breakaway Latch)
60 = 3/8” Flow
(Plastic Latch)
65 = 1/2” Free Flow
(Plastic Latch)
AC = Acetal
AL = Aluminum
CB = Chrome Plated Brass
NB = Nickel Plated Brass
RB = Raw Brass
GP = Glass Filled Polypro.
PP = Polypropylene
AB = ABS
PS = Polysulfone
RD = Radel
V = Valved
(default is
non-valved)
X = No Valve
(in Valved Body)
S =
Socket
P = Plug
B = Buna-N
(NSF/Food Grade)
V = Viton
E =  Peroxide Cured
EPDM
F =  Food Grade
EPDM
S = Silicone
K = Kalrez
1 = In Line MNPT
2 = In Line Hose Barb
3 = Panel Mount H.B.
4 = Elbow H.B.
5 = Single Barb H.B.
6 = End Stop
7 = Elbow, Single H.B.
8 = Panel Mount PTF
9 = In Line PTF
10 = Elbow PTF
12 = Panel Mount Male Thread
13 = In Line Female Thread
16 = Elbow MNPT
17 = Push In Term In-line
18 = Push In Term Panel Mt.
19 = Panel Mount Female Thread
20 = Anti Rotate PM Plug H.B.
21 = Anti Rotate PM Plug PTF
22 = Panel Mount H.B. Elbow
01 = 1/16”
02 = 1/8”
03 = 3/16”
04 = 1/4”
05 = 5/16”
06 = 3/8”
08 = 1/2”